
State of New Hampshire 
Department of Labor 

 

2018 Labor Law Training Seminar Offered 
 

The New Hampshire Department of Labor is offering a Labor Law training seminar on how to 

stay in compliance with NH Labor Laws. The seminar will be offered on 18 dates at a variety of 

locations throughout the state. These events are free and open to employers, businesses and the 

public. These seminars are made possible by the generosity of the businesses donating their 

establishment’s function room to host these events. 
 

Registration opens Monday, February 26, 2018 at 9:00am 
 

If you have 10 or more persons to register, please contact the NHDOL to discuss scheduling a 

separate training session. 
 

To register for one of these training events please refer to the “Register for Labor Law 

Seminars?” link under the “How Do I …” section on the Labor website’s home page. 
 

Session dates and locations: 
 

Tuesday, March 13, 2018  Boscawen Alan’s of Boscawen Restaurant 

Monday, March 19, 2018  Concord Havenwood Heritage Heights 

Wednesday, March 21, 2018  Manchester The Falls Event Center 

Thursday, March 22, 2018  Nashua Sky Meadow Country Club 

Tuesday, March 27, 2018  Windham Castleton Banquet and Conference Center 

Thursday, March 29, 2018  Manchester Fratello’s 

Tuesday, April 03, 2018  Laconia Beane Conference Center 

Thursday, April 05, 2018  Durham Three Chimneys Inn 

Tuesday, April 10, 2018  Lincoln Mountain Club on Loon 

Thursday, April 12, 2018  Rindge The Woodbound Inn 

Tuesday, April 17, 2018  Greenland Portsmouth Country Club 

Thursday, April 19, 2018  West Lebanon Fireside Inn and Suites 

Tuesday, April 24, 2018  Rye Atlantic Grill 

Wednesday, April 25, 2018  Rochester Frisbie Memorial Hospital 

Thursday, April 26, 2018  Keene Keene Ice 

Tuesday, May 01, 2018  Berlin Northland Restaurant & Dairy Bar 

Thursday, May 03, 2018  North Conway Cranmore Mountain Resort 

Thursday, May 10, 2018  Portsmouth Service Credit Union 

 

If you need assistance registering on-line for any of these events, please call the NHDOL  

at 603-271-0127 or email InspectionDiv@dol.nh.gov. 


